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Baton Rouge - Elementary Cohort 2/Module 7
Last Name First Name District Emall SigniIn
Albarez Brittany iberville Parish brittanyalbarez@ipsb.net ‘%m Mﬁ%
Wi

Aucoln Kayla Waest Baton Rouge Kayla.aucoln@;wbrschools.ne J

Badeaux Amanda St. Tammany Parish Amanda.Badeaux@stpsb.org
Baer Joel St. John the Baptist Jbaer@stjohn.ki12.la.us
Balo Rachel Livingston Parish rachel.balo®Ipsh.org 06(/ U_Q&ﬁ

Barnes Kimberly EBR Kbarnu@celersltyloulslma.orc * @—W

Behl Lacy West Baton Rouge Parish lacy.behl@wbrschools.net
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Bouzigard Jennifer St. Tammany lennifer.bouzigard@stpsb.org w g I :\-.u
Brown Sherry Central Community Schools Sbrown@centralcss.org 8;/\251’ CLL’.*\\/
— 722,
Central Community School
Buell Melanie System mbuell@centralcss.org L/{T\ M
Z
Cahill Celeste Special School District Ccahll|@isdvi.org
Cain Brenda Celerity Schools Loulsiana bcaln@celeritylouisiana,org % : ; ﬁ
JN
Cameron-Tullos Dennise West Baton Rouge D'"“'”"""“g"‘"’“"”"'" W
AV
Carey Stephanie St. Tammany Stephanie.carey®@stpsb.org M(f ¢ “"9
A
X
Castello Lynette Belinda St. Tammany Parish

lynette.castello@stpsb.org

L]
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Cherry Brittney East Baton Rouge Parish Bcherryl @ebrschools.org 6 MFM %
ol
Clemons Abbigall St Tammany Parish Abbigail.clemons@stpsb.org Q\WMV)
4
Cornwell Elizabeth Dawn East Baton Rouge ebranchl@ebrschools.org
Dickerson Jackien Iberville Charter Academy |dlckerson@lbregrvlllochartu.o
Duhé-Griffin Tyra St. John the Baptist Parish Tduhe@stjohn.k12.1a.us 192(/34“ AQ; / " 6‘

Dussouy Crystal St. Tammany Crystal.dussouy@stpsb.org
Gannon Crystal Lafourche Parish cgannon®@mylpsd.com

Gauff Tracy East Baton Rouge Parish Tlohnson30@ebrschools.org

Dhoe Jotf
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Jackson Avis Natlonal Heritage Academles 100.a]acksoninhaschool&co

/

Central Community School Klones@centralcss.org

Jones Kelley P ) :[ ///',/, ﬁ/

Joseph La'Nee Lafourche Parish ljoseph@mylpsd.com

Kimble Christina East Baton Rouge Claffar@ebrschools.org % ﬁ . @ "
LeJeune Jaime Ascension Parish Jaime.lejeune@apsb.org

Lemelle Chanel East Baton Rouge Clemelle@ebrschools.org

L
Lynch Heather East Baton Rouge Parish Schools|  Hlynch@ebrschools.org M mﬁa\
i s
Maher Nichole Ascension Nichole.maher@apsb.org WD ?“W
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Maronge-Witty Taylor West Baton Rouge taylor.witty@wbrschools.net
J \J
Mathermne Diane St. Tammany Parish Diane.matherne@stpsh.org D m mﬂ"*—
lane Y
East Baton Rouge Parish School
Merto Ronil Systems rmerto@ebrschools.org
Newman Connte Ascenslon connie.newman@apsb.org Q B W"‘“\——
A
2
i
/ /)
Pigee Raquel St. John the Baptist rplgee@stjohn.k12.la.us ( a)) .
|~ s}
U /
Poche Krlsty Livingston kristy.poche®|psb.org W W\'e
Q 2
Ricketts Courtney St. Tammany Parish courtney.ricketts@stpsh.org Om_bol' ZQ% ,
(liond 3
Roblliard Christina Ascension Parish christina.robillard@apsb.org (}}l,uﬁﬁn \QJ
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Rubin Rackeela East Baton Rouge Rrubin@ebrschools.org
Slack-Turner Gracie Celerity Louisiana gslackturner@celerityloulsian a7
a.org p Hvo,.,g%
A\
Baton Rouge University
Staples T Preparatory Elementary
Taylor Lindsey Ascenslon lindsey.taylor@apsb.org
kendrathomas@ipsb.educatlo ﬂ
Thomas Kendra Iberville = m\af@ m L}W U@‘
Van Dyke Anya St. John the Baptist Parish avandyke@stjohn.k12.la.us
Walker Haley Lafourche hwalker@mylpsd.com /d.@ ng
- )
Wit A East Baton Rouge Parish School awelter@ebrschools.o / ' ) -tl') f/
e mee System aal W JRA
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Wiltz Shashikala Zachary community schools Shashlkala.v;:lst:f‘ucharyscht: /J wl;\ %
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